Breakfast Time

Grades
Kindergarten
Ist
2nd & 3rd
4th & 5th

6th 7th & 8th

Grades
Kindergarten
Ist
2nd & 3rd

4th & 5th

6th 7th & 8th

2023-2024

Lunch Schedule

Breakfast Schedule

Lunch Schedule

Lunch Time
10:55-11:15
11:00-11:15
11:30-11:45
12:00-12:15
1:00-1:25
Friday Lunch Schedule

Lunch Time
9:40-10:00
9:45-10:00
10:15-10:30
10:45-11:00

11:28-11:53

7:30-7:55

Recess Time

11:15-11:30

11:15-11:30

11:45-12:00

12:15-12:30

Recess Time

10:00-10:15

10:00-10:15

10:30-10:45

11:00-11:15






