### 2023-2024



# **Lunch Schedule**

#### Breakfast Schedule

Breakfast Time 7:30-7:55
--------------------------

#### Lunch Schedule

Grades	Lunch Time	Recess Time
Kindergarten	10:55-11:15	11:15-11:30
lst	11:00-11:15	11:15-11:30
2nd & 3rd	11:30-11:45	11:45-12:00
4th & 5th	12:00-12:15	12:15-12:30
6th 7th & 8th	1:00-1:25	

## Friday Lunch Schedule

Grades	Lunch Time	Recess Time
Kindergarten	9:40-10:00	10:00-10:15
1st	9:45-10:00	10:00-10:15
2nd & 3rd	10:15-10:30	10:30-10:45
4th & 5th	10:45-11:00	11:00-11:15
6th 7th & 8th	11:28-11:53	